
IP IP 
2020

1 x FD1 x FD

60 W

710 lm

10 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

86%

37%

613 lm

60 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 15.75 in

Diameter: 15.75 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric Electric 

System power: 60 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ESPRESSO LARGE E27 Ø400MM
3000716
SOLAR

Pendel armatur av opalt glass. E27. Bruk Parathom LED pære 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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